
585 229.00

560 235.00

784 187.25

692 195.00

812 185.75

750 182.00

668 187.00

670 198.00

759 180.50

676 201.50

764 181.50

899 179.75

797 178.50

882 177.00

525 243.00

444 242.50

590 202.00

575 228.00

579 220.00

719 184.00

797 179.00

777 182.00

702 182.00

693 195.00

685 194.50

708 186.00

900 176.00

738 187.00

855 176.00

557 231.00

682 183.00

775 177.00

805 179.00

835 176.00

793 179.50

892 178.50

557 238.00

632 209.50

746 191.25

593 182.50

639 180.00

676 178.50

641 178.00

BANGS 726 183.50

628 190.00

546 188.50

736 185.00

717 179.00

674 177.00

768 176.00

651 163.00

601 178.50

BANGS 698 175.00

BANGS 822 183.00

BANGS 740 177.00

BANGS 812 170.00

676 176.00

692 175.50

607 175.00

656 177.50

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, February 10, 2023

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS

HEIFERS

STEVEN CHIPPS BLACK C

STEVEN CHIPPS BLACK C

STEVEN CHIPPS BLACK C

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BLK/BWF C

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BLK/BWF C

PRESTON HUTCHISON RWF C

PRESTON HUTCHISON BLK/BWF C

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN BLACK C

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN BLACK C

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN BLACK C

LUKE KOVARIK BLK/BWF C

LUKE KOVARIK BLACK C

KRISTEN SLAGLE BLACK C

KRISTEN SLAGLE BLACK C

KASEY HORNICKEL BLACK C

KASEY HORNICKEL RED C

KEVIN & THERESA JORGENSEN RED C

KEN DAWE BLACK C

JEROME REIMERS RED C

JEROME REIMERS RED C

JEFF JOHNSTON RWF C

JEFF JOHNSTON BLACK C

JAKE OTTE BWF C

JAKE OTTE BLACK C

JAKE OTTE BLACK C

J&B BARTAK CATTLE BLACK C

J&B BARTAK CATTLE CHAR X C

J&B BARTAK CATTLE CHAR X C

J&B BARTAK CATTLE BLACK C

GLEN PETERSEN BLK/BWF C

GALE & HELEN LASSEN BLACK C

GALE & HELEN LASSEN BLACK C

DEETTA PETERSON BLACK C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN RWF C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF C

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLACK C

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLACK C

BARRY & GINA POSPICHAL BLACK C

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK C

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK C

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK C

GALE & HELEN LASSEN BLACK C

BARRY & GINA POSPICHAL BLK/BWF C

GLEN PETERSEN BLK/BWF C

GLEN PETERSEN BLK/BWF C

GLEN PETERSEN BWF C

GALE & HELEN LASSEN BLACK C

DEETTA PETERSON BLACK C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BWF C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN RWF C

CURTIS & MICHELLE GURNEY BLACK C

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF C

BARRY & GINA POSPICHAL BLK/BWF C

HUNT & HUNT BLACK C

ALEX & BAILEY PETERSEN BLACK C

ALEX & BAILEY PETERSEN BWF C

ALEX & BAILEY PETERSEN BLACK C



808 176.00

714 175.50

752 174.50

842 164.50

403 209.00

515 188.00

515 184.00

705 174.50

624 167.00

620 170.00

701 173.00

656 173.00

832 168.00

642 175.50

698 175.00

785 163.00

587 191.00

696 182.00

698 175.00

BANGS 815 178.00

BANGS 731 170.00

767 175.00

652 186.50

598 175.00

642 164.00

725 161.00

668 174.25

705 169.00

800 167.00

804 169.50

911 164.00

891 164.00

830 168.50

603 177.00

711 173.00

BANGS 696 178.00

BANGS 764 178.00

HIGH YIELDING: 83.00-95.00

NEXT CUT: 74.00-82.75

POOR & FULL: 73.75

HEIFERETTS: 88.00-122.50

BULLS: 85.00-134.00

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN 

CAMERON & PELSTER

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BLACK C

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH BLACK C

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK C

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK C

STEVEN CHIPPS BLACK C

SCOTT DVORAK BLACK C

STEVEN CHIPPS BLACK C

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BWF C

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BLACK C

SAM, TAMMY & COLTON BROWN BLACK C

PRESTON HUTCHISON BLK/BWF C

PRESTON HUTCHISON BLK/BWF C

BLACK C

PRESTON HUTCHISON RWF C

PAT & KATHY WALDMANN BLACK C

N-2 FARMS BLACK C

LUKE KOVARIK BLACK C

KURT PETERSEN BWF C

KURT PETERSEN BLK/BWF C

KURT PETERSEN BLACK C

KRISTEN SLAGLE BLACK C

KASEY HORNICKEL RED C

KASEY HORNICKEL BLACK C

KEN DAWE BLACK C

KEN DAWE BLACK C

KELLY PETERSON RED C

KEN DAWE BLACK C

BLACK C

CAMERON & PELSTER BLACK C

JACOB OTTE BLACK C

JACOB OTTE RED/RWF C

JACOB OTTE BLACK C

J&B BARTAK CATTLE CHAR X C

J&B BARTAK CATTLE CHAR X C

HUNT & HUNT BLACK C

HUNT & HUNT BLACK C


